
  

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS 

Común/Certificados/Fregaderos
 

 
SERIE: 

ARES 

MODEL:   

690070 

690071 

690072 

690073 

690074 

690075 

 

DESCRIPTION: INSET 1BD 800X510 Reversible, Without Tap Hole, Small valve 

INSET 1BD 800X510 Reversible, Without Tap Hole, Big valve 

INSET 1BD 800X510 Right-handed drainer, With Tap Hole, Small 

valve  

INSET 1BD 800X510 Left-handed drainer, With Tap Hole, Small 

valve  

INSET 1BD 800X510 Right-handed drainer, With Tap Hole, Big 

valve  

INSET 1BD 800X510 Left-handed drainer, With Tap Hole, Big 

valve  

  

 
 

MATERIALS:  

  

 BOWL:    Steel thickness of 0,6mm   

 PLATE:    Steel thickness of 0,6mm   

 UNION TYPE:  Continuous electrical welding   

 BASKET VALVE:     Basket valve   
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PRODUCTION CONTROLS: 

 

 RECEPTION: Supplier Quality Certificate   

    Quality Controls: 

     Thickness 

     Magnetism  

 PROCESS:  Verifying the operations: Dimensional Control  

   

Superficial Aspect 

     Welding Pinhole     

     No scratches nor any pack marks 

     Shine 
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